Rang Nom Prenom

1

O ooO~NOOOOAPSWN

BERTOS GUILLAUME
BERTOS MATHIEU

SAIZ JOSEPH

COUDERT CEDRIC
POUNCHOU STEPHANE
AUGE STEPHANE
MALAGANNE LAURENT
XAZAUX SYLVAIN
SOMPROU MATHIEU
BERTOS RUBEN
CAZENAVE REMY
FERREIRA GREGORY
VAZ BENJAMIN

MEDINA THIERRY
AYMAR STEPHANE
RAUFASTE JEAN CLAUDE
CHALLIER CHRISTOPHE
TANGUY THIERRY
DUCOS DAMIEN
MURATORE SYLVAIN
CLARY JEAN DENIS
DAGDIAN PASCAL
FERNANDEZ JEROME
FOUREL PIERRE
CABANE MICKAEL
PATILLA JOSE MARIE
HOURNARETTE THIERRY

25éme Caminade d'Odos

Dimanche 18 octobre 2009

10 km

Temps Final Sexe Catego Plac/c 1000 m Ecart sur 1er Club

00:33:04.03 M SE
00:33:25.75 M SE
00:33:32.74 M V2
00:33:51.51 M SE
00:34:55.58 M SE
00:35:59.70 M SE
00:36:06.32 M SE
00:36:31.26 M SE
00:36:50.39 M SE
00:36:52.56 M V3
00:36:54.55 M SE
00:37:15.65 M SE
00:38:51.46 M ES
00:38:55.89 M V1
00:38:57.48 M V1
00:39:00.26 M V3
00:40:03.38 M SE
00:40:20.72 M V1
00:40:24.43 M ES
00:40:55.99 M JuU
00:41:37.24 M V1
00:41:38.02 M V1
00:41:40.58 M SE
00:41:58.98 M V2
00:42:09.90 M SE
00:42:14.80 M V1
00:42:16.42 M V1

103m25
203m27
103m28
303m30
4 03m37
503m43
6 03m44
703m47
803m49
103m49
903m49
1003m51
104m01
104m01
204m02
204m02
11 04m09
304m10
204m11
104m14
404m18
504m18
1204m19
204m20
13 04m22
6 04m22
704m22

0 VELO CLUB PONTACQ
00:00:21 UAT
00:00:28 UA LOURDES
00:00:47 JA BORDERES
00:01:51 COLOMIERS
00:02:55 35 RAP
00:03:02 UAT
00:03:27
00:03:46 LOURDES
00:03:48 UA LOURDES
00:03:50 LALOUBERE
00:04:11 UA LOURDES
00:05:47
00:05:51 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:05:53 UAT
00:05:56 CUP PAU
00:06:59 35, RAP
00:07:16 UAT
00:07:20 UAT
00:07:51 UA LOURDES
00:08:33 LALOUBERE
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:54 UAT
00:09:05
00:09:10 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:09:12 POUZAC



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

JOUANOLOU ISABELLE
JOUANOLOU MARC
MEYNET FRANCIS
EVON PHILIPPE
ROGER THOMAS
DELON STEPHANE
CRAMPES MICHAEL
DUCASTAING MICHEL
ESPERON DENISE
CYPRES REGIS
LABAQUERE YVES
DANCLA MICHEL

CHANCHEVRIER CHRISTOPHE

CAUSSADE HUBERT
DUVIGNEAU JEROME
CHAVANEL THIERRY
SARTOLOU GILLES
LEON MARCEL
MARQUE ALAIN
SOUBIRANA THIERRY
LETURQUE SABRINA
CARMOUZE PAUL
TREMAIONE FAUSTO
DELCASSE JEAN LUC
CADENE CHRISTOPHE
BEST EMMANUEL
LASCOMBES PASCAL
SEMPASTOUS JEAN PAUL
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00:42:17.77
00:42:19.00
00:42:24.29
00:42:35.36
00:42:51.17
00:42:54.40
00:43:28.24
00:43:31.95
00:43:42.65
00:43:45.02
00:44:20.53
00:44:54.25
00:44:57.94
00:44:59.49
00:45:11.69
00:45:16.00
00:45:26.62
00:45:44.78
00:45:51.22
00:45:53.51
00:46:05.95
00:46:09.52
00:46:11.09
00:46:16.38
00:46:20.51
00:46:24.38
00:46:29.74
00:46:37.26
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10 km

\Al
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
VA1
V3
SE
SE
VA1
CA
V1
V1
V1
\Al
V2

104m22
804m23
304m23
14 04m24
1504m26
16 04m26
17 04m30
904m30
204m31
10 04m32
304m35
404m39
18 04m39
1104m39
1904m40
1204m41
2004m42
1304m44
4 04m45
2104m45
104m46
14 04m46
104m47
1504m47
16 04m48
17 04m48
18 04m49
504m49

00:09:13 GERDE

00:09:15 GERDE

00:09:20 ASTARAC

00:09:31

00:09:47

00:09:50 SALLES ADOUR
00:10:24

00:10:27 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
00:10:38 TARBES

00:10:41

00:11:16

00:11:50 SALLES ADOUR
00:11:53 ASCA AUREILHAN
00:11:55 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:12:07 BORDERES SUR ECHEZ
00:12:12 TARBES

00:12:22 TARBES

00:12:40 EDELWEISS

00:12:47 AUREILHAN

00:12:49 TARBES

00:13:01

00:13:05

00:13:07 LOURDES

00:13:12 LOURDES

00:13:16 ODOS

00:13:20

00:13:25

00:13:33 OSSUN



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

RABOUIN CECILE

BAROU MICHEL

ROBERT KEVIN
POUYSSEGUR PIERRE JEAN
BARTELEMY PATRICE
LABANDIBAR DANIELLE
BUFFEL JEAN JACQUES
GASSIEU JEAN FRANCOIS
TELMON XAVIER
DASSENOY CHRISTIAN
PRUEDE ANNE MARIE
MAISONGROSSE ODETTE
HARRY FLORIAN
GENEBES NADINE

LIDAR MATTHIEU
PESENTI AURORE
LONDAITZBEHERE LUDOVIC
STRIPPE PASCAL
WAGNER FOUREL DIANE
ALIAGA HENRI

LARTIGUE PATRICK
GUYOT CLEMENT

DUTIL ROMAIN

PAULY RAYMOND

DURAC MARTINE
ZANDONA LYDIE

STRADE REGINE

AIROLDI JACQUES

25éme Caminade d'Odos

Dimanche 18 octobre 2009

00:46:38.15
00:46:39.21
00:47:06.04
00:47:07.71
00:47:15.64
00:47:16.27
00:47:25.55
00:47:35.14
00:47:42.32
00:47:43.58
00:47:58.26
00:48:32.33
00:49:09.57
00:49:41.64
00:49:41.79
00:49:52.31
00:50:00.90
00:50:07.96
00:50:17.55
00:50:26.65
00:50:55.75
00:51:00.74
00:51:01.40
00:51:03.99
00:51:08.34
00:51:22.48
00:51:26.35
00:51:55.03
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10 km

SE
SE
ES
SE
V1

V1

V1

SE
V1

V2

V3
V4
ES
V1

SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V3
V2
CA
CA
V3
V2
V3
\Al

V4

204m49
22 04m50
304m52
23 04m52
19 04m53
304m53
20 04m54
24 04m55
21 04m56
6 04m56
104m58
1 05m01
4 05m05
4 05m08
2505m08
305m10
705m10
26 05m11
105m12
505m13
805m16
205m17
305m17
6 05m17
205m17
205m19
505m19
105m22

00:13:34 UAT

00:13:35 ORINCLES
00:14:02 LES JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
00:14:03

00:14:11

00:14:12 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:14:21 ESCLOPS
00:14:31 JUILLAN
00:14:38 LOUEY

00:14:39 MONTGAILLARD
00:14:54 UAT

00:15:28 JUILLAN
00:16:05 JUILLAN
00:16:37 ODOS

00:16:37 TARBES
00:16:48 MONTAUBAN
00:16:56 PAU

00:17:03 TARBES
00:17:13 UAT

00:17:22 AFCF BIGORRE
00:17:51

00:17:56 JS ODOS
00:17:57 JSO

00:17:59 OAF

00:18:04 HORGUES
00:18:18 TARBES
00:18:22 SOUES

00:18:51 FOULEES



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

LOUSTEAU PATRICIA
GENDRE FREDERIC
DUPOUY JEAN CLAUDE
GILLIER CELINE

BIRAN JOEL
CHOPINAUD ERIC
CAGNIET ISABELLE
CASTEYDE MURIEL
ARTIGAS STEPHANIE
BARROUILLET ALAIN
RAMON JEAN JAYME
LONCA DANIEL
ROUCHES ALEX
BUTTWER JEAN
LARTIQUE VERONIQUE
DASSIEU GERARD
GALBAN ANNE
GALBAN REMI

BARATS MARIE PIERRE
LANNIER GILLES

DOBY CARINNE
COUSSAN EDITH
VINCENT ROSE ANNE
CAZAJOUS CHRISTINE
LACRAMPE JOSETTE
FARGEAS BERNARD
DUFRECHOU KARINE
GIANDUZZO ADRIEN
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00:51:58.94
00:51:59.16
00:52:04.25
00:52:15.88
00:52:16.01
00:52:19.70
00:52:23.16
00:52:23.24
00:52:23.39
00:52:32.02
00:52:40.77
00:52:42.08
00:52:42.40
00:52:58.53
00:53:13.27
00:53:17.94
00:53:47.92
00:53:48.29
00:53:54.32
00:54:09.37
00:54:56.55
00:55:15.04
00:55:17.63
00:55:17.72
00:55:23.68
00:56:05.01
00:56:13.61
00:56:24.95

10 km

SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
VA1
SE
V3
VA1
V2
V1
V4
VA1
V1
V2
V2
VA1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
CA

4 05m23
27 05m23
905m23
505m24
22 05m24
23 05m25
6 05m25
7 05m25
6 05m25
7 05m26
24 05m27
10 05m27
2505m27
205m29
805m30
26 05m31
305m34
1105m34
905m35
27 05m36
7 05m41
805m43
10 05m43
11 05m43
4 05m44
28 05m48
905m49
4 05m50

00:18:54 LOURDES
00:18:55

00:19:00 KARATE ODOS
00:19:11 JA BORDERES
00:19:12 JA BORDERES
00:19:15 TARBES
00:19:19 LOUEY
00:19:19 LOUEY
00:19:19 LOUEY
00:19:28 LOURDES
00:19:36

00:19:38 HORGUES
00:19:38 FFF

00:19:54 VIC FEZENSAC
00:20:09

00:20:13

00:20:43

00:20:44

00:20:50 GER

00:21:05 TARBES
00:21:52 LABATMALE
00:22:11

00:22:13 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
00:22:13 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

00:22:19

00:23:01 TARBES
00:23:09 CHELLE DEBAT
00:23:20 ODOS



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

CAUBOUE CHRISTIAN
PAULUS JEAN

BUREL MARIE NOELLE
PRAT JEAN JACQUES
MICHOU OLIVIER
CARDEILHAC ELIANE
SEGNERE JEAN PIERRE
CABAL JEAN PHILIPPE
DODENEGHETTI DIDIER
MOULY FLORENCE
MANAULT ALAIN
BACARISSE PATRICE
DANCLA VIOLAINE
BONNAL MARIE NOELLE
MAGOGA AUDREY
MAISONABE GEORGES
MOSELEY HEATHER
DUCOS MARION
SARRABAYROUSE ALEX
MENADIER FERVEL MARIE
VIGNAUX SANDRINE
LUSSAGNET CHRISTELLE
GROS CECILE

CABOS GERARD
ROBERT THIERRY
VIGNES JACQUES
VINOUZF CYRILLE
NICOLEAU PAUL
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00:57:06.29
00:57:06.51
00:57:09.12
00:57:23.24
00:57:44.88
00:57:56.17
00:57:56.35
00:58:07.02
00:58:26.99
00:58:27.05
00:58:27.05
00:58:30.61
00:58:38.95
00:58:39.27
00:59:02.39
00:59:02.44
00:59:53.60
01:00:22.92
01:00:23.21
01:00:51.99
01:00:52.06
01:00:52.28
01:01:20.37
01:03:57.55
01:04:21.38
01:04:21.48
01:09:28.81
01:09:45.04
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10 km

\Al
V1
SE
V3
V1
V2
V2
VA1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
CA
ES
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
V3
SE
V4

29 05m55
30 05m55
10 05m55

8 05m56
3105m58

506m00
12 06m00
3206m01
3306m03
12 06m03
13 06m03
34 06m03
13 06m04
14 06m04
11 06m07
14 06m07
1506m12

106m15

506m15
1206m18
16 06m18
1306m18
14 06m21

906m37
3506m40
10 06m40
28 07m11

307m13

00:24:02 ODOS

00:24:02 ODOS

00:24:05 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:24:19 LAYRISSE

00:24:40 BORDERES SUR ECHEZ

00:24:52 UAT

00:24:52 BORDERES
00:25:03 UAT

00:25:22 CIEUTAT

00:25:23 JUILLAN

00:25:23

00:25:26

00:25:34 SALLES ADOUR
00:25:35 SEMEAC

00:25:58 ASPTT

00:25:58 ASPTT

00:26:49 ODOS

00:27:18 UAT

00:27:19 MC MONTGAILLARD
00:27:47 TARASTEIX
00:27:48 SIARROUT
00:27:48 LALOUBERE
00:28:16 TOP VOLLEY BALL
00:30:53 ASTARAC

00:31:17 ODOS

00:31:17 EPERVIERS SOCATA
00:36:24 JUILLAN

00:36:41 GIVRES DE NAY
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10 km
140 ANDUIX JEAN 01:09:45.27 M V4 407m13 00:36:41 LALOUBERE
141 VINOUZF KATIA 01:11:45.62 F SE 1507m26 00:38:41 JUILLAN
142 RIORD CHRISTELLE 01:11:4712 F SE 16 07m26 00:38:43
143 RAYET SOLANGE 01:17:00.01 F V2 6 07m58 00:43:56
144 HADJALI LAURENT 01:21:30.08 M V3 11 08m26 00:48:26



